Inflow Technologies Pvt Ltd -Bangalore Inflow Technologies Pvt Ltd -Bangalore

SL.No Item Code Description Qty Unit Price INR Dis %
Net Price

INR
Total Amount INR

1 GLC-SX-MMD
1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module:

MMF: 850nm: DOM
12 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 48,000.00

Total In Words INR: Forty-eight thousand Only Total INR 48,000.00

Type Of Order : New

Quote ID :

Freight ForwarderSLNo :

Payment Terms : 30 days

Delivery : -

Duration :

User Level :

Platform :

OS :

Offer No :

Service Provider :

Special Instructions :

Please Note:

Quote # CS-SQ-BLR-2017-18-0077-1

GST Extra as applicable